6eéme Meeting Escalad'Eau

Les Acacias/ Genéve, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 32
17.12.2023 - 16:15

Messieurs, 200m Dos

74 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

10 ans et moins

1.

GUEGUEN, Loan

11-12 ans

Nogh,rwdpE

BORLOZ, Luca
MEYER, Raphael
WAGNER, Malone
RAZAKARIVONI, Keoni
FANKHAUSER, Norick
RONCAROLO, Marco
BOPP, Alexandre

13-14 ans

©CoNoGOM~WNE

FERNANDEZ, Quentin
MADI, Elies
HACKNER, Carl-Leopold
ROSSIER, Andréa
DMITREVSKI, Nikita
GARCIA, Tomas

ILIK, Uluc

FERREIRA, Isaac
MARIETHOZ, Hugo
VERNACCHIO, Tiziano
SAUTAUX, Elio

. ABBET, Dima

15 - 24 ans

[EnY

Coxx~NoorwWNE

ILGUN, Bora

SARF, Luka
RADIVOJEVIC, Dusan
DANDIN, Niall

RAMUZ, Louis
DMITREVSKI, Anton
POHL, Markus
DJOUROU, Lorou David
SCHMIDT, Jonathan
BOPP, Jules

40 - 44 ans

1.

BAILLOD, Julien
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Bale
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Red Fish

Carouge

Geneéve Natation

Genéve Natation

Natation Sportive Genéve
Natation Sportive Geneve
Bale

Plan-les Ouates
Carouge

Carouge

Carouge

La Chaux de Fonds
Carouge

Plan-les Ouates

La Chaux de Fonds
Vevey

Genéve Natation
Natation Sportive Geneve
Bale

La Chaux de Fonds
Fribourg

Carouge

Carouge

Natation Sportive Geneve
La Chaux de Fonds
Plan-les Ouates

Red Fish

Temps

3:21.21

2:44.00
2:45.63
2:51.36
2:54.41
3:04.26
3:05.12
3:10.71

2:23.05
2:27.69
2:30.64
2:34.29
2:36.55
2:37.67
2:48.21
2:49.26
2:49.97
2:53.11
2:54.62
2:59.59

2:20.31
2:22.54
2:25.76
2:27.88
2:28.19
2:30.54
2:31.38
2:31.57
2:40.15
2:44.80

2:37.56

Pts

172

317
308
278
264
224
220
202

478
435
410
381
365
357
294
289
285
270
263
242

507
484
452
433
430
410
404
402
341
313

358

50m

46.84

38.37
38.68
41.32
39.61
43.52
44.27
45.52

34.21
35.06
34.26
36.03
35.35
36.53
39.30
39.82
38.63
41.63
40.86
42.25

33.52
33.66
35.18
34.91
34.57
33.48
35.78
34.66
36.37
37.11

37.41

100m

52.77

42.65
42.45
43.50
45.55
47.07
46.79
49.67

37.45
36.89
38.49
39.13
40.84
40.27
42.57
42.82
44.61
4471
45.93
45.18

36.60
37.89
36.79
37.94
38.54
38.89
37.28
38.47
41.24
42.12

40.74

150m

51.86

42.54
44.60
44.00
45.76
49.11
48.47
48.64

37.07
39.07
40.14
40.45
40.96
41.14
44.34
43.97
44.22
44.45
45.23
46.58

35.43
37.08
36.88
38.43
38.31
40.15
40.02
39.99
41.17
44.54

40.48

200m

49.74

40.44
39.90
42.54
43.49
44.56
45.59
46.88

34.32
36.67
37.75
38.68
39.40
39.73
42.00
42.65
42.51
42.32
42.60
45.58

34.76
33.91
36.91
36.60
36.77
38.02
38.30
38.45
41.37
41.03

38.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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